-|Transparent Guide|-
20230609_MODI_2
Remote I/O Boxes
(EtherNet/IP)
ADIO-EI (IO-Link Master Type)
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• Waterproof cover
• Communication cable for the PDCT port: SCM-USM12
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ADIO - ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ - ❾
❶ Communication
EI: EtherNet/IP
❷ Material
M: Zinc die casting
❸ Port class
A: Class A
❹ Ports
08: 8-port
❺ I/O connector type
No mark: M12
❻ I/O configuration
A: Digital input 16-CH, digital output 8-CH
❼ Power connector type
No makr: 7/8", 5-pin
❽ I/O specification
N: NPN
P: PNP
❾ IO-Link product type
ILM: IO-Link Master
-|Transparent Guide|-
20
38
29.64.
7
1.
3
6.
3
21
5
1.38.35
33.4
24
26
.5
26
.5
26
.5
35
26
30
.5
Ø4.5
M4 X 0.7 Ø4.5
M
12